HSS Metric Drill Bits Set 19pcs, fully ground, black finish,DIN338
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Size Package
6734709 H1995 1-10x0.5mm Round Plastic Drum
22 piece HSS Metric Tap and Drill Set
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Package   Content
6734702 T9222 Metal box 14pcs HSS Taps:M3-M4-M5-M6-M8-M10-M12
7pcs Drills: 2.5-3.3-4.2-5.0-6.8-8.5-10.2mm
1pc No.1 1/2 tap Wrench
Arborless Carbide Holesaw
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Size (mm)
Depth of Cut
mm
Shank Dia.
mm
6734706 S10700160 16 13 10
6734715 S10700190 19 13 10
6734718 S10700200 20 13 10
6734712 S10700220 22 13 10
6734721 S10700250 25 13 10
6734724 S10700320 32 13 10
6734728 S10700380 38 13 10
6734737 S10700400 40 13 10
6734730 S10700510 51 13 10
HSS Conduit Holesaw
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Size (mm)
Depth of Cut
mm
Shank Dia.
mm
6734743 S10600200 20 8 10
6734746 S10600250 25 8 10
Pilot Drills
RS Stock
Number
Manufacture
Part No. Dia. (mm) Overall
Length mm Application
6734734 S10700650 6.0 50 for Carbide Holesaw
6734740 S10600563 3/16" 65 for HSS holesaw